
 
City of Chicago,  

Department of Procurement Services  
Pre Bid Attendee List 

 
Project Name:  Comprehensive and Integrated Pest Control Services 

 for Chicago O'Hare & Midway International Airports  Procurement Specialist:   Colleen Twohig  
 

Specification No.:   1255470  Department:   Chicago Department of Aviation   
 

Conference Date:   February 16, 2024, 10:00am  Conference Location:   ORD Central Field Office, 10510 W. Zemke Road, Chicago, IL 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number E-Mail Address 

John Antonacci City of Chicago 
Chicago Department of Aviation 

10510 W. Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL 60666 773-894-1867 john.antonacci@cityofchicago.org 

Rosemary 
McDonnell 

City of Chicago 
Chicago Department of Aviation 

10510 W. Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL 60666 773-894-1822 rosemary.mcdonnell3@cityofchicago.org 

James Hankin City of Chicago 
Chicago Department of Aviation 

10510 W. Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL 60666 773-686-3541 james.hankin@cityofchicago.org 

Colleen Twohig City of Chicago 
Department of Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street, 
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-5774 colleen.twohig@cityofchicago.org 

Paul Spaletto Anderson Pest Solutions 2050 Clearwater Drive 
Des Plaines, IL 60018 773-694-1718 paul.spaletto@prestox.com 

Kacey Henley 
Keith Henley Chicago Pests LLC 234 Main Street 

Park Forest, IL 60466 224-603-BUGS keithhenley@chicagopests.com 

Gary Pietrucha Envirosafe Pest Management, Inc. 
1509 E. Industrial Drive 
Suite B 
Itasca, IL 60143 

630-773-1280 gpietrucha@pestmgmt.com 

Herman James James Pest Control 208 W 156th Place 
Harvey, IL 60426 708 339-6523 jpcco@aol.com 

Artie Bermea 
Rebecca Fyffe 
Marissa Kerman 
Matt Kostalek 

Landmark Pest Management 2227 Hammond Drive 
Schaumburg, IL 60173 224-775-5888 

artie.bermea@landmarkpest.com 
rebecca@landmarkpest.com 
marissa.kerman@landmarkpest.com 
matt.kostalek@landmarkpest.com 



 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number E-Mail Address 

Marvin Jones Pest Mast Inc. 1960 E 72nd Place 
Chicago, IL 60649 312-545-7019 edsjgarcia@gmail.com 

Bianca Lowe 
Dora Sicurella 
Sonny Sicurella 

The Bug Man Services 1220 Autumn Drive 
Woodstock IL 60098 815-337-2847 bianca@thebugmanservices.com 

Chris Slayton Vector Stomp Pest Control 211 N California Street 
Sycamore, IL 60178 815-475-0014 chris@vectorstomp.com 

 


